社内資料
5 Port Solenoid Valve
Series JSY1000/JSY3000/JSY5000
Body ported type/Single unit
社内資料
1. Features(1)
•Body ported type / Single unit
•Flow characteristics are the same

Indicator light
社内資料
4. How to order
Refer to the Specific Product Precautions 【One-touch Fittings】 for
part numbers of One-touch fittings .
Single unit（When mounting P.E plate）
・How to order
With P.E plate
4(A)/2(B) port size Thread piping
Light/surge voltage suppressor and common specification
JSY 1 1 2 0 T － PE－ 5 L Z －
1 2 0
Series
－ PE－ 5 L Z －JSY 3
JSY5000
3 JSY3000
5 JSY5000
1 JSY1000
Symbol
 Thread
piping
JSY1000 JSY3000
1 2-position single Rc1/8 ●
PE
M5X0.8 ●
Type of actuation Rc1/16 ●
Body ported type
2 2-position double
Option
0 Individual pilot exhaust
Coil type
Symbol  Thread piping JSY1000 JSY3000 JSY5000
Ｔ
With power saving circuit
（Made to order）
Nil -
Electrical entry
M5 M5X0.8 ●
5 DC24V
M3 M3X0.5 ●
Rated voltage
L L plug connector　With lead wire(300mm)
R1 Rc1/16 ●
●
LO L plug connector　Without connector
01 Rc1/8
M M plug connector　With lead wire(300mm)
MO M plug connector　Without connector
Manual
Nil Non-locking push type
D Push-turn locking slotted type
Z With Light/surge voltage suppressor
E Push-turn locking lever type
社内資料
5. Characteristics
社内資料
6. Dimensions(1)
2-position single L-type plug connector（L）
JSY1120T-□LZ□-M5-PE
8
.6
社内資料
6. Dimensions(1)
2-position single L-type plug connector （L）
JSY1120T-□LZ□-M3-PE
M-type plug connector （M）
JSY1120T-□MZ□-M5-PE
社内資料
6. Dimensions(2)
2-position double L-type plug connector （L）
JSY1220T-□LZ□-M5-PE
8
.6
社内資料
6. Dimensions(3)
2-position double L-type plug connector （L）
JSY1220T-□LZ□-M3-PE